
 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 
11:00 AM 

BRIEF FAMILY 

MEETING 

 

11:30 AM 

CHURCH LUNCH 

 

SHEPHERDING 

GROUPS 

 

5:30 PM 

IMPACT MEETING 

THE CAVE 

 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

 

8 
MOTHER’S DAY 

 

MORNING WORSHIP 

ONLY 

 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
6:00 PM 

ELDERS’ MEETING 

12 
 

13 14 
8:00 AM – 11:00 PM 

L3inC CAROWINDS 

TRIP 

15 
SHEPHERDING 

GROUPS 

 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
11:30 AM – 1:00 PM 

SENIOR ADULTS 

FELLOWSHIP 

FELLOWSHIP HALL 

19 
 

20 21 

22 
MORNING WORSHIP 

COMMUNION 

 

11:00 AM 

NEWCOMERS’ 

RECEPTION 

HOSPITALITY ROOM  

 

3:00 PM 

DEACONS’ MEETING 

 

5:30 PM 

PRAISE IN THE PARK 

GREER CITY PARK 

23 
 

24 
1:30 PM 

LADIES’ PRAYER 

MEETING 

HOSPITALITY ROOM 

 

 

25 
6:00 PM 

ELDERS’ MEETING 

 

26 27 
 

28 
 

29 
ELDER COMMUNITY 

GATHERINGS 

 

 

30 
MEMORIAL DAY 

 

OFFICES CLOSED 

 

 

31 
 

    

 

      
 

 

2022

1 

May 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
  1 2 

 

3 4 
 

5 
No Children’s Church 

for the summer 

 

MORNING WORSHIP 

DAN CRUVER 

 

SUMMER ELECTIVES 

BEGIN 

Children’s Promotion 

 

SHEPHERDING 

GROUPS 

 

 

6 
 

 

7 
 

8 
6:00 PM 

ELDERS’ MEETING 

9 
 

10 
7:05 PM 

MEN’S MINISTRIES 

GREENVILLE DRIVE 

GAME 

11 

12 
MORNING WORSHIP 

DAN CRUVER 

 

12:30 PM 

L3inC FAMILY PICNIC 

E. RIVERSIDE PARK 

 

4:30 PM 

EVENING PRAYER  

 

4:30 PM 

L3inC but LATER 

TEEN HOUSE 

 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 16 
7:00 PM 

TEEN GIRLS’  

BIBLE STUDY 

MACKINTOSH HOME 

17 18 

19 
FATHER’S DAY 

 

MORNING WORSHIP 

COMMUNION 

 

SHEPHERDING 

GROUPS 

 

 

20 
20TH-24TH  

9:00-NOON 

VBS 

 

 

 

21 
20TH-24TH  

9:00-NOON 

VBS 

22 
20TH-24TH  

9:00-NOON 

VBS 

 

6:00 PM 

ELDERS’ MEETING 

 

23 
20TH-24TH  

9:00-NOON 

VBS 

 

7:00 PM 

TEEN GIRLS’  

BIBLE STUDY 

TEEN HOUSE 

24 
20TH-24TH  

9:00-NOON 

VBS 

25 
 

26 
11:00 AM 

NEWCOMERS’ 

RECEPTION 

HOSPITALITY ROOM  

 

3:00 PM 

DEACONS’ MEETING 

 

4:30 PM 

SHEPHERDING SYNC 

 

 

27 
 

28 
1:30 PM 

LADIES’ PRAYER 

MEETING 

HOSPITALITY ROOM 

 

 

 

 

29 30 
7:00 PM 

TEEN GIRLS’  

BIBLE STUDY 

TEEN HOUSE 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

June 

2022

1 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
     1 2 

 

3 
NO ELECTIVES 

 

SHEPHERDING 

GROUPS 

 

 

4 
INDEPENDENCE DAY 

 

OFFICES CLOSED 

 

5 
 

 

6 
 

7 
7:00 PM 

TEEN GIRLS’  

BIBLE STUDY 

TEEN HOUSE 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
4:30 PM 

EVENING PRAYER  

 

4:30 PM 

L3inC but LATER 

TEEN HOUSE 

 

 

11 
 

12 
 

 

13 
6:00 PM 

ELDERS’ MEETING 

14 
7:00 PM 

TEEN GIRLS’  

BIBLE STUDY 

TEEN HOUSE 

15 
5:30 PM 

MEMBERSHIP 

MATTERS DINNER 

ERKENS HOME 

16 

17 
SHEPHERDING 

GROUPS 

 

 

18 
 

 

19 
 

 

 

20 
 

21 
7:00 PM 

TEEN GIRLS’  

BIBLE STUDY 

TEEN HOUSE 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
11:00 AM 

NEWCOMERS’ 

RECEPTION 

HOSPITALITY ROOM  

 

3:00 PM 

DEACONS’ MEETING 

 

4:30 PM 

FAMILY MEETING 

 

25 
 

 

26 
1:30 PM 

LADIES’ PRAYER 

MEETING 

HOSPITALITY ROOM 

 

 

 

 

27 
6:00 PM 

ELDERS’ MEETING 

28 
7:00 PM 

TEEN GIRLS’  

BIBLE STUDY 

TEEN HOUSE 

29 30 

31 
MORNING WORSHIP 

COMMUNION 

 

SUMMER ELECTIVES 

END 

 

ELDER COMMUNITY 

GATHERINGS 

      

 

 2022

1 

July 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1 2 

 

3 4 
 

5 6 
 

7 
SHEPHERDING 

GROUPS 

 

 

8 
 

 

9 
 

10 
6:00 PM 

ELDERS’ MEETING 

11 
 

12 13 

14 
4:30 PM 

EVENING PRAYER  

 

4:30 PM 

L3inC but LATER 

TEEN HOUSE 

 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 18 
 

19 20 

21 
SHEPHERDING 

GROUPS 

 

 

22 
 

23 
1:30 PM 

LADIES’ PRAYER 

MEETING 

HOSPITALITY ROOM 

 

 

24 
6:00 PM 

ELDERS’ MEETING 

 

25 26 
 

27 
 

28 
11:00 AM 

NEWCOMERS’ 

RECEPTION 

HOSPITALITY ROOM  

 

3:00 PM 

DEACONS’ MEETING 

 

4:30 PM 

SHEPHERDING SYNC 

 

29 
7:00 PM 

WOMEN’S MINISTRY 

FELLOWSHIP 

FELLOWSHIP HALL 

 

 

30 
 

31    

       

 

 2022

1 

August 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 

    1 
 

2 3 
 

4 
MORNING WORSHIP 

COMMUNION 

Children’s Church 
resumes 

 

FALL ELECTIVES 

BEGIN 

 

SHEPHERDING 

GROUPS 

 

 

5 
LABOR DAY 

 

OFFICES CLOSED 

 

 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 10 

11 
4:30 PM 

EVENING PRAYER 

 

4:30 PM 

L3inC but LATER 

TEEN HOUSE 

 

 

12 
 

13 
9:15 AM & 7:00 PM 

WOMEN’S BIBLE 

STUDY 

 

 

14 
6:00 PM 

ELDERS’ MEETING 

15 
 

16 17 
FALL MEN’S 

BREAKFAST 

 

L3inC LAKE DAY 

18 
SHEPHERDING 

GROUPS 

 

 

19 
 

20 
9:15 AM & 7:00 PM 

WOMEN’S BIBLE 

STUDY 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
11:00 AM 

NEWCOMERS’ 

RECEPTION 

HOSPITALITY ROOM  

 

3:00 PM 

DEACONS’ MEETING 

 

4:30 PM 

FAMILY MEETING 

(budget) 

26 
 

 

27 
9:15 AM & 7:00 PM 

WOMEN’S BIBLE 

STUDY 

 

1:30 PM 

LADIES’ PRAYER 

MEETING 

HOSPITALITY ROOM 

 

 

28 
6:00 PM 

ELDERS’ MEETING 

29 
 

30  

       

 

 2022

1 

September 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 

    
 

 1 
 

2 
SHEPHERDING 

GROUPS 

 

 

3 
 

4 
9:15 AM & 7:00 PM 

WOMEN’S BIBLE 

STUDY 

 

 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
5:30 PM 

MEMBERSHIP 

MATTERS DINNER 

ERKENS HOME 

8 
 

9 
MORNING WORSHIP 

COMMUNION 

 

4:30 PM 

EVENING PRAYER  

 

4:30 PM 

L3inC but LATER 

TEEN HOUSE 

 

 

 

10 
 

 

11 
9:15 AM & 7:00 PM 

WOMEN’S BIBLE 

STUDY 

 

 

12 
6:00 PM 

ELDERS’ MEETING 

13 
 

14 15 

16 
SHEPHERDING 

GROUPS 

 

 

17 
 

18 
9:15 AM & 7:00 PM 

WOMEN’S BIBLE 

STUDY 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
11:00 AM 

NEWCOMERS’ 

RECEPTION 

HOSPITALITY ROOM  

 

3:00 PM 

DEACONS’ MEETING 

 

4:30 PM 

SHEPHERDING SYNC 

 

24 
 

 

25 
9:15 AM & 7:00 PM 

WOMEN’S BIBLE 

STUDY 

 

1:30 PM 

LADIES’ PRAYER 

MEETING 

HOSPITALITY ROOM 

 

 

26 
6:00 PM 

ELDERS’ MEETING 

27 
 

28 
TRUNK OR TREAT 

29 

30 
ELDER COMMUNITY 

GATHERINGS 

31 
 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2022

1 

October 



 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 

 1 
9:15 AM & 7:00 PM 

WOMEN’S BIBLE 

STUDY 

 

 

2 3 
 

 

4 5 
 

6 
SHEPHERDING 

GROUPS 

 

 

7 
 

8 
9:15 AM & 7:00 PM 

WOMEN’S BIBLE 

STUDY 

 

 

9 
6:00 PM 

ELDERS’ MEETING 

10 
 

 

11 12 

13 
4:30 PM 

FAMILY MEETING 

ELDERS Q&A 

 

 

 

 

 

14 
 

15 
9:15 AM & 7:00 PM 

WOMEN’S BIBLE 

STUDY 

 

 

16 17 
 

18 19 

20 
MORNING WORSHIP 

COMMUNION 

 

FALL ELECTIVES END 

 

11:00 AM 

NEWCOMERS’ 

RECEPTION 

HOSPITALITY ROOM  

 

SHEPHERDING 

GROUPS 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
THANKSGIVING DAY 

OFFICES CLOSED 

25 
OFFICES CLOSED 

 

 

26 
 

27 
3:00 PM 

DEACONS’ MEETING 

(TBD) 

 

28 
 

 

29 
 

30    

  

     

 

 

 

 

 

2022

1 

November 



 

 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 

    1 
 

2 3 
WOMEN’S 

CHRISTMAS BRUNCH 

4 
SHEPHERDING 

GROUPS 

 

 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 10 

11 
4:30 PM 

EVENING PRAYER?  

 

4:30 PM 

L3inC but LATER 

TEEN HOUSE? 

 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
6:00 PM 

ELDERS’ MEETING 

15 
 

 

16 17 

18 
MORNING WORSHIP 

COMMUNION 

 

11:00 AM 

NEWCOMERS’ 

RECEPTION 

HOSPITALITY ROOM  

 

SHEPHERDING 

GROUPS 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 23 
 

24 
CHRISTMAS EVE 

25 
CHRISTMAS DAY 

26 
 

27 
 

28 29 30 31 

2023: 
February 10-11, Women’s Retreat/Conference (HBC, maybe Look Up Lodge) 

 
 

December 

2022

1 


