	May					
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1 11:00 AM BRIEF FAMILY MEETING	2	3	4	5	6	7
11:30 AM CHURCH LUNCH SHEPHERDING GROUPS						
5:30 PM IMPACT MEETING THE CAVE						
8 MOTHER'S DAY MORNING WORSHIP ONLY	9	10	6:00 PM ELDERS' MEETING	12	13	14 8:00 AM - 11:00 PM L3inC CAROWINDS TRIP
15 SHEPHERDING GROUPS	16	17	18 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM SENIOR ADULTS FELLOWSHIP FELLOWSHIP HALL	19	20	21
22 MORNING WORSHIP	23	24 1:30 PM LADIES' PRAYER	25 6:00 PM ELDERS' MEETING	26	27	28
11:00 AM NEWCOMERS' RECEPTION HOSPITALITY ROOM		MEETING HOSPITALITY ROOM				
3:00 PM DEACONS' MEETING 5:30 PM						
PRAISE IN THE PARK GREER CITY PARK						
29 ELDER COMMUNITY GATHERINGS	30 MEMORIAL DAY OFFICES CLOSED	31				

	June					
Sun	Mon	Тие	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	2	3	4
No Children's Church for the summer MORNING WORSHIP DAN CRUVER SUMMER ELECTIVES BEGIN Children's Promotion BHEPHERDING GROUPS	6	7	8 6:00 PM ELDERS' MEETING	9	10 7:05 PM MEN'S MINISTRIES GREENVILLE DRIVE GAME	11
MORNING WORSHIP DAN CRUVER 12:30 PM L3inC FAMILY PICNIC E. RIVERSIDE PARK 4:30 PM EVENING PRAYER 4:30 PM L3inC but LATER TEEN HOUSE	13	14	15	7:00 PM TEEN GIRLS' BIBLE STUDY MACKINTOSH HOME	17	18
19 FATHER'S DAY MORNING WORSHIP COMMUNION SHEPHERDING GROUPS	20 20 ^{TH-} 24 TH 9:00-NOON VBS	21 20 ^{TH-24TH 9:00-NOON VBS}	22 20 TH -24 TH 9:00-NOON VBS 6:00 PM ELDERS' MEETING	23 20 TH -24 TH 9:00-NOON VBS 7:00 PM TEEN GIRLS' BIBLE STUDY TEEN HOUSE	24 20 TH -24 TH 9:00-NOON VBS	25
26 11:00 AM NEWCOMERS' RECEPTION HOSPITALITY ROOM 3:00 PM DEACONS' MEETING 4:30 PM SHEPHERDING SYNC	27	28 1:30 PM LADIES' PRAYER MEETING HOSPITALITY ROOM	29	30 7:00 PM TEEN GIRLS' BIBLE STUDY TEEN HOUSE		

	July					
Sun	Mon	Тие	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2
3 NO ELECTIVES SHEPHERDING GROUPS	4 INDEPENDENCE DAY OFFICES CLOSED	5	6	7 7:00 PM TEEN GIRLS' BIBLE STUDY TEEN HOUSE	8	9
10 4:30 PM EVENING PRAYER 4:30 PM L3inC but LATER TEEN HOUSE	11	12	13 6:00 PM ELDERS' MEETING	14 7:00 PM TEEN GIRLS' BIBLE STUDY TEEN HOUSE	15 5:30 PM MEMBERSHIP MATTERS DINNER ERKENS HOME	16
17 SHEPHERDING GROUPS	18	19	20	21 7:00 PM TEEN GIRLS' BIBLE STUDY TEEN HOUSE	22	23
24 11:00 AM NEWCOMERS' RECEPTION HOSPITALITY ROOM 3:00 PM DEACONS' MEETING 4:30 PM FAMILY MEETING	25	26 1:30 PM LADIES' PRAYER MEETING HOSPITALITY ROOM	27 6:00 PM ELDERS' MEETING	28 7:00 PM TEEN GIRLS' BIBLE STUDY TEEN HOUSE	29	30
31 MORNING WORSHIP COMMUNION SUMMER ELECTIVES END ELDER COMMUNITY GATHERINGS						
						022

	ugust		117 1	ani.	n ·	G .
Sun	<i>Mon</i> 1	<i>Tue</i> 2	3	Thu 4	Fri 5	6 Sat
7 SHEPHERDING GROUPS	8	9	10 6:00 PM ELDERS' MEETING	11	12	13
14 4:30 PM EVENING PRAYER 4:30 PM L3inC but LATER TEEN HOUSE	15	16	17	18	19	20
21 SHEPHERDING GROUPS	22	23 1:30 PM LADIES' PRAYER MEETING HOSPITALITY ROOM	24 6:00 PM ELDERS' MEETING	25	26	27
28 11:00 AM NEWCOMERS' RECEPTION HOSPITALITY ROOM 3:00 PM DEACONS' MEETING 4:30 PM SHEPHERDING SYNC	29 7:00 PM WOMEN'S MINISTRY FELLOWSHIP FELLOWSHIP HALL	30	31			

1	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
LABOR DAY OFFICES CLOSED LABOR DAY OFFI CLOSED CLOSED LABOR DAY OFFI CLOSED CLOSED LABOR DAY OFFI CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED LABOR DAY OFFI CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED LABOR DAY OFFI CLOSED							
11	MORNING WORSHIP COMMUNION Children's Church eesumes FALL ELECTIVES BEGIN	LABOR DAY	6	7	8	9	10
#EPHERDING BROUPS 9:15 AM & 7:00 PM WOMEN'S BIBLE STUDY 25 1:00 AM BEWCOMERS' ECCEPTION HOSPITALITY ROOM 1:30 PM LADIES' PRAYER MEETING 1:30 PM LADIES' PRAYER MEETING 9:15 AM & 7:00 PM WOMEN'S BIBLE STUDY 1:30 PM LADIES' PRAYER MEETING	EROUPS 1 30 PM VENING PRAYER :30 PM 3inC but LATER	12	9:15 AM & 7:00 PM WOMEN'S BIBLE	6:00 PM	15	16	FALL MEN'S BREAKFAST
9:15 AM & 7:00 PM	SHEPHERDING	19	9:15 AM & 7:00 PM WOMEN'S BIBLE	21	22	23	24
HOSPITALITY ROOM HOSPITALITY ROOM AMILY MEETING	11:00 AM NEWCOMERS' RECEPTION HOSPITALITY ROOM R:00 PM REACONS' MEETING	26	9:15 AM & 7:00 PM WOMEN'S BIBLE STUDY 1:30 PM LADIES' PRAYER	6:00 PM	29	30	

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
HEPHERDING BROUPS	3	4 9:15 AM & 7:00 PM WOMEN'S BIBLE STUDY	5	6	7 5:30 PM MEMBERSHIP MATTERS DINNER ERKENS HOME	8
OOMMUNION 1:30 PM 1:30 PM 1:30 PM 1:30 PM 1:30 PM 1:310 PM	10	9:15 AM & 7:00 PM WOMEN'S BIBLE STUDY	12 6:00 PM ELDERS' MEETING	13	14	15
16 SHEPHERDING GROUPS	17	18 9:15 AM & 7:00 PM WOMEN'S BIBLE STUDY	19	20	21	22
23 11:00 AM NEWCOMERS' RECEPTION HOSPITALITY ROOM 3:00 PM DEACONS' MEETING 4:30 PM SHEPHERDING SYNC	24	25 9:15 AM & 7:00 PM WOMEN'S BIBLE STUDY 1:30 PM LADIES' PRAYER MEETING HOSPITALITY ROOM	26 6:00 PM ELDERS' MEETING	27	28 TRUNK OR TREAT	29
30 ELDER COMMUNITY GATHERINGS	31					

Nov	zemb	er				
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed 2	Thu 3	Fri	Sat 5
		9:15 AM & 7:00 PM WOMEN'S BIBLE STUDY		3	7	3
6 SHEPHERDING GROUPS	7	8 9:15 AM & 7:00 PM WOMEN'S BIBLE STUDY	9 6:00 PM ELDERS' MEETING	10	11	12
13 4:30 PM FAMILY MEETING ELDERS Q&A	14	15 9:15 AM & 7:00 PM WOMEN'S BIBLE STUDY	16	17	18	19
20 MORNING WORSHIP COMMUNION FALL ELECTIVES END 11:00 AM NEWCOMERS' RECEPTION HOSPITALITY ROOM SHEPHERDING GROUPS	21	22	23	24 THANKSGIVING DAY OFFICES CLOSED	25 OFFICES CLOSED	26
27 3:00 PM DEACONS' MEETING (TBD)	28	29	30			
						022

December

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Sut	Mon	Tuc	WCU .	1	2	3 WOMEN'S CHRISTMAS BRUNCH
4 SHEPHERDING GROUPS	5	6	7	8	9	10
11 4:30 PM EVENING PRAYER? 4:30 PM L3inC but LATER TEEN HOUSE?	12	13	14 6:00 PM ELDERS' MEETING	15	16	17
18 MORNING WORSHIP COMMUNION 11:00 AM NEWCOMERS' RECEPTION HOSPITALITY ROOM SHEPHERDING GROUPS	19	20	21	22	23	24 CHRISTMAS EVE
25 CHRISTMAS DAY	26	27	28	29	30	31

2023:

February 10-11, Women's Retreat/Conference (HBC, maybe Look Up Lodge)